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Employee Wages, Taxes and Adjustments

Gross Pay

Salary

Hourly

Oveftime Hourly Rate 2013

Sick Hourly Rate

Total Gross Pay

Deductions from Gross Pay

Health Insur.-Colonial Post Tax

Health Insurance - Euclid

Health Insurance Colonial Life

IMRF Employee

Total Deductions from Gross Pay

Adjusted Gross Pay

Taxes Withheld

Federal Withholding

Medicare Employee

Social Security Employee

lL - Withholding

Total Taxes Withheld

Net Pay

Employer Taxes and Contributions

Medicare Company

Social Security Company

lL - Unemployment Company

IMRF Employer

Total Employer Taxes and Contributions

Township of Wheatland
Payroll Summary

Jufy 1 -'|'5,201'3

Hours

-

916 87

150

32 00

950 37

950 37

950.37

Jull-15,13

-
15,166.66

19,494.00

60.75

692.40

35,413 81

-49.89

-25.22

-31 53

-1,084 81

-1 ,191 45

34,222.36

-512 62

-2,192 12

-r,oot.tz

-7,944.22

26,278.14

512.62

2,192.12

5.03

2,348.04

5,057.81
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